CHMC-101
CHMC-101 series are the fast Ethernet fibre optic media converter which can convert two different transmission
medium between network cable and optical fibre. It supports 10/100Mbps bandwidth.
CHMC-101 Ethernet media converter can interconvert electrical signals of 10Base-T and 100Base–TX twisted pairs with
optical signals of 100Base-FX. It extends the network transmission distance from 100m via copper cables to 120 km via
fibre optical cable.
This product can be used in a pair or work with other devices. It is widely used in surveillance monitoring, FTTH, etc.
Key Features

Output power:﹣3～5dBm
Receiving sensitivity: < ﹣39dBm
Connector: SC(standard)／FC(optional) /ST(optional)
Type: dual-fibre
Wavelength: 1550nm
CHMC-101
Ordering information
Model  Description
CHMC-101-3M02Axx 10/100M   Dual Fibre Multi-mode   1310nm   2km
CHMC-101-3S10Axx 10/100M  Dual Fibre Single-mode   1310nm   10km
CHMC-101-3S20Axx 10/100M  Dual Fibre Single-mode   1310nm   20km
CHMC-101-3S40Axx 10/100M  Dual Fibre Single-mode   1310nm   40km
CHMC-101-3S60Axx 10/100M  Dual Fibre Single-mode   1310nm   60km
CHMC-101-5S80Axx 10/100M Dual Fibre  Single-mode   1550nm   80km
CHMC-101-5S120Axx 10/100M  Dual Fibre Single-mode   1550nm   120km
CHMC-101-3S25B10/5S20Bxx 10/100M   Single-mode   WDM   1310/1550nm   25km
CHMC-101-3S40B10/5S40Bxx 10/100M   Single-mode   WDM   1310/1550nm   40km
CHMC-101-3S80B10/5S80Bxx 10/100M   Single-mode   WDM   1310/1550nm   80km
CHMC-101-3S100B10/5S100Bxx 10/100M   Single-mode   WDM   1310/1550nm   100km
Note:
1.Where xx =
             10 (US power adapter)
20 (European power adapter)